

Major ComponentsIn the box

Part #	Description	QTY
90001376	Front SwayBar	1
90001258	SwayBar End Link T-Bushing	4
70012913	Sway Bar Bushing	2
90002513	Bushing Strap	2
70013130	Delrin SwayBar Bushing Liner	2
90001377	Bushing Mount Adapter	2
70014491	Locking Ring	2

END LINK ASSEMBLY

Part #	Description	QTY
90001379	90 Degree End Link Adapter	2
90002571	90 Degree End Link	2
99431026	7/16" -20 x 3" Hex Bolt	2
90002934	End Link Kit	1
99433010	7/16" Stainless Washer	4

HARDWARE KIT99010132

QTY	Part Number	Description
ADAPTER PLATE		
4	99111001	M10-1.5 x 30mm Flat Head
1	90002263	Red Loctite

QTY	Part Number	Description
BUSHING STRAP		
4	99372001	3/8" -16 Nylok Nut
4	99373002	3/8" SAE Flat Washer